
Route:141A1 ARCADIA @ LYNCH

Bus:141

6:19 am

BUS GARAGE

6:32 am

2061/2063 ARCADIA RD

6:33 am

2661 ARCADIA RD

6:33 am

2812 ARCADIA RD

6:34 am

ARCADIA FIRESTATION @ NOBLE GLEN

6:35 am

3196 ARCADIA RD@ NIGHTHAWK

6:35 am

3429 ARCADIA RD

6:35 am

ARCADIA @ YARROW LN

6:36 am

ARCADIA @ MORGAN RD

6:37 am

91 GOSNELL LN

6:37 am

GOSNELL LN @ SNIDER RD

6:39 am

4631 ARCADIA RD

6:39 am

5251 ARCADIA RD

6:40 am

ARCADIA RD & WESTON RD

6:41 am

6680 ARCADIA RD/6682 SE ARCADIA RD

6:41 am

6860 ARCADIA RD

6:42 am

8350 SE LYNCH RD

6:42 am

LYNCH RD@SE KALIUM

6:42 am

8211/8210 LYNCH RD

6:43 am

LYNCH RD @ ARCADIA SHORES RD

6:44 am

LYNCH RD@SOMMERS DR(Turn in at FireStation)

6:45 am

6760 LYNCH RD

6:45 am

LYNCH RD @ TOTTEN SHORES DR

6:46 am

6110 SE LYNCH RD

6:47 am

5600 LYNCH RD

6:48 am

5300/5285 SE LYNCH RD

6:48 am

LYNCH RD @ DRIFTWOOD LN

6:48 am

4927 se lynch rd

6:50 am

571 SELLS DR

6:51 am

472 SELLS RD/470 SELLS DR

6:52 am

130 SELLS RD

6:53 am

LYNCH RD@ROUND TREE WAY

6:53 am

LYNCH RD @ PHILLIPS RD (FIRE STATION)

6:54 am

LYNCH @ ALLEN RD

6:57 am

2051 LYNCH RD

6:57 am

1880 SE LYNCH RD

7:01 am

50 BREWER RD (SUNDANCE RV)

7:03 am

380 RYAN RD



7:04 am

SE EVERGREEN DR @ HIGHLAND DR

7:04 am

SPRING PL @ EVERGREEN DR TURNAROUND

7:18 am

SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

7:24 am

OAKLAND BAY JR

7:29 am

OMS



Route:141P1 ARCADIA-LYNCH

Bus:141

2:15 pm

BUS GARAGE

2:18 pm

SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:31 pm

OAKLAND BAY JR

2:46 pm

OMS

2:57 pm

2061/2063 ARCADIA RD

2:58 pm

ARCADIA @ TJ LANE

2:58 pm

2661 ARCADIA RD

2:59 pm

ARCADIA FIRESTATION @ NOBLE GLEN

3:00 pm

3196 ARCADIA RD@ NIGHTHAWK

3:01 pm

ARCADIA @ MORGAN RD

3:02 pm

91 GOSNELL LN

3:03 pm

GOSNELL LN @ SNIDER RD

3:04 pm

4631 ARCADIA RD

3:05 pm

5371 ARCADIA RD (at pole on corner)

3:06 pm

ARCADIA RD & WESTON RD

3:06 pm

5930 SE ARCADIA RD

3:07 pm

6671/6682 ARCADIA RD

3:08 pm

6860 ARCADIA RD

3:10 pm

BOAT LAUNCH PARKING TURNAROUND

3:13 pm

LYNCH RD @ ARCADIA SHORES RD

3:14 pm

LYNCH RD@SOMMERS DR(Turn in at FireStation)

3:14 pm

6770 LYNCH RD

3:15 pm

LYNCH RD @ TOTTEN SHORES DR

3:16 pm

6110 SE LYNCH RD

3:17 pm

5600 LYNCH RD

3:18 pm

5300/5285 SE LYNCH RD

3:18 pm

LYNCH RD @ DRIFTWOOD LN

3:19 pm

5285 LYNCH RD

3:21 pm

571 SELLS DR

3:22 pm

472 SELLS RD/470 SELLS DR

3:23 pm

130 SELLS RD

3:24 pm

LYNCH RD @ PHILLIPS RD (FIRE STATION)

3:25 pm

LYNCH @ ALLEN RD

3:27 pm

LYNCH RD@LYNCH CREEK LN

3:28 pm

2051 LYNCH RD

3:29 pm

1880 SE LYNCH RD

3:32 pm

50 BREWER RD (SUNDANCE RV)

3:33 pm

250 BREWER RD (BACK INTO DRIVEIN)



3:35 pm

380 RYAN RD

3:36 pm

SE EVERGREEN DR @ HIGHLAND DR

3:36 pm

SPRING PL @ EVERGREEN DR TURNAROUND

3:45 pm

BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


